
2023 Hyalofast
Masterclass 

June 5 - 6, 2023
ICLO
Via Torricelli 15,/A,
37135, Verona

A G E N D A

Meeting Overview

We are delighted to welcome you to the 
2023 Hyalofast Masterclass in the beautiful city of 
Verona. 

This is a 1.5-day course which offers a comprehensive 
overview of the one-step cartilage repair 
technique using Hyalofast with a focus on the 
arthroscopic approach. Both knee and ankle 
specimens will be available to work with.

Our experienced faculty will deliver a series of 
short lectures covering the fundamentals of cartilage 
repair surgery and will illustrate the practicalities 
via pre-recorded surgery, case study discussions 
and demonstration of techniques in the cadaver lab.

Delegates will have ample opportunity to 
perform the Hyalofast surgical procedure in the lab 
and to address the clinical challenges that may 
present by working with the faculty.

Dr. F. Sciarretta 
Rome, IT

Dr. P. Gacki 
Wroclaw, PL

Course Chairman 

Faculty 

Dr. B.Sadlik 
Head of Biological Joint Reconstruction Department 
ORTHOS Hospital
Wroclaw, PL

Prof. M. Brittberg 
Göteborg, SE

Mr. F. Shah
Warwick, UK London, UK 

Mr. S. Yasen 

Anika. Restore Active Living.™
www.anika.com



Agenda

Monday June 5th 2023
All times based on Central European Time (CET)

Welcome
13:00

14:00
14:10
14:20

14:35
14:55
15:10

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40 

16:50 

17:30

Anika
B. Sadlik
S. Yasen
M. Brittberg
B. Sadlik/P. Gacki

F. Sciarretta
F. Shah
B. Sadlik

B. Sadlik

Lunch 
Welcome, arrangements, introduction of Faculty  
Objectives of the lab and programme overview  
Chondral lesions - Presentation, diagnosis and workup 
The Evolution from ACI to one-step cartilage repair technique   
Hyalofast decision tree   
Coffee break
Hyalofast– the art: my technique of Hyalofast implantation      
Hyalofast implantation in complex sportsmed cases 
Recorded surgery - osteochondral defect of the femoral condyle  
Q&A
Recorded surgery - osteochondral defect of the talus 
Close

Course Dinner

Tuesday June 6th  2023
All times based on Central European Time (CET)  

9:00

9:20
10:30 
11:00

12:30 
13:00

13:30 

15:00

15:30

16:00 

Demo – Lesion preparation, Hyalofast preparation & placement options
Cad lab 1 
Coffee break
Cad lab 2
Lunch
Demo- BIOR technique (ankle focus- Dr Sadlik)
Cad lab 3 
Working coffee
Case Studies - Difficult/Interesting Cases, Post op rehab protocol, complications 
Course finishes & Individual departures

 www.anika.com
Anika. Restore Active Living.™

19:30

Course Info 
Chiara Battalliard 
International Marketing 
cbattalliard@anika.com 

Logistics 
Claudia Santon
General Secretariat

csanton@anika.com




