

Meeting Overview

We are delighted to welcome you to the 2023 Hyalofast Masterclass in the beautiful city of Verona.

This is a 1.5-day course which offers a comprehensive overview of the one-step cartilage repair technique using Hyalofast with a focus on the arthroscopic approach. Both knee and ankle specimens will be available to work with.

Our experienced faculty will deliver a series of short lectures covering the fundamentals of cartilage repair surgery and will illustrate the practicalities via pre-recorded surgery, case study discussions and demonstration of techniques in the cadaver lab.

Delegates will have ample opportunity to perform the Hyalofast surgical procedure in the lab and to address the clinical challenges that may present by working with the faculty.

Course Chairman



Dr. B.Sadlik
Head of Biological Joint Reconstruction Department
ORTHOS Hospital
Wroclaw, PL

Faculty



Prof. M. Brittberg Göteborg, SE



Dr. P. Gacki Wroclaw, PL



Ö¦ÈØ. SciarrettaÁ Ü[{ ^, 0/



Mr. F. Shah Warwick, UK



Mr. S. Yasen London, UK

Agenda

Monday June 5th 2023

All times based on Central European Time (CET)

Welcome

13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Welcome, arrangements, introduction of Faculty	Anika
14:10	Objectives of the lab and programme overview	B. Sadlik
14:20	Chondral lesions - Presentation, diagnosis and workup	S. Yasen
14:35	The Evolution from ACI to one-step cartilage repair technique	M. Brittberg
14:55	Hyalofast decision tree	B. Sadlik/P. Gacki
15:10	Coffee break	
15:40	Hyalofast– the art: my technique of Hyalofast implantation	F. Sciarretta
16:00	Hyalofast implantation in complex sportsmed cases	F. Shah
16:20	Recorded surgery - osteochondral defect of the femoral condyle	B. Sadlik
16:40	Q&A	
16:50	Recorded surgery - osteochondral defect of the talus	B. Sadlik
17:30	Close	
19:30	Course Dinner	

Tuesday June 6th2023

All times based on Central European Time (CET)

9:00	Demo – Lesion preparation, Hyalofast preparation & placement options	
9:20	Cad lab 1	
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	Cad lab 2	
12:30	Lunch	
13:00	Demo- BIOR technique (ankle focus- Dr Sadlik)	
13:30	Cad lab 3	
15:00	Working coffee	
15:30	Case Studies - Difficult/Interesting Cases, Post op rehab protocol, complications	
16:00	Course finishes & Individual departures	

Course Info
Chiara Battalliard

International Marketing cbattalliard@anika.com

Logistics
Claudia Santon
General Secretariat
csanton@anika.com

